Evaluates: MAX25561, MAX25560 MAX25561 Evaluation Kit
319-101042; Rev 1; 2/24
© 2023 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
General Description
The MAX25561 evaluation kit (EV kit) demonstrates the
MAX25561 and MAX25560 integrated 6-channel high-
brightness LED drivers with boost controller and I2C
interface for automotive displays supporting ASIL B

Refer to the Automatic Fade-In/Fade-Out During Dimming section in the MAX25561 IC and MAX25560 IC data sheets
for additional information.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX25561EVKITA# EV Kit (MAX25561 IC)
MAX25561EVKITB# EV Kit (MAX25560 IC)
#Denotes RoHS-compliant.
MAX25561 EV Kit Bill of Materials
PART DNI MFG PART # QTY DESCRIPTION
1V8PICO,